
Grade 2017 2018 2019 %

Members/

Chapter

7th  (2.73%) 304 388 427 2.73% 1.77

8th  (5.55%) 708 753 867 5.55% 3.60

9th (22.59%) 3320 3632 3530 22.59% 14.65

10th (22.43%) 3289 3193 3506 22.43% 14.55

11th (18.60%) 2879 3021 2907 18.60% 12.06

12th (16.96%) 2596 2612 2650 16.96% 11.00

Grad (11.14%) 1799 1879 1741 11.14% 7.22

Total 14895 15478 15628 100.00% 64.85

# %

Members/

Chapter

1 0.01% 0.00

7159 45.81% 29.71

8468 54.18% 35.14

15628 100% 64.85

Iowa FFA Members by Grade
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Iowa FFA Members by Gender

Gender

Non-Disclosed (0.07%)

Female (45.81%)

Male (54.18%)

Total
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3530 3506

2907
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1741
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Female (45.81%)

Male (54.18%)



Grade # %

7th  (2.73%) 427 2.73%

8th  (5.55%) 867 5.55%

9th (22.59%) 3530 22.59%

10th (22.43%) 3506 22.43%

11th (18.60%) 2907 18.60%

12th (16.96%) 2650 16.96%

Grad (11.14%) 1741 11.14%

TOTAL 15628 100%

District Chap. Memb. %

Members/

Chapter

NC (+111) 38 2747 17.58% 72.29

NE (-120) 39 2558 16.37% 65.59

NW (-36) 40 2430 15.55% 60.75

SC (+69) 47 2966 18.98% 63.11

SE (+138) 44 3129 20.02% 71.11

SW (+12) 33 1798 11.50% 54.48

TOTAL 241 15628 100.00% 64.85

Iowa FFA Members By FFA District

The Average FFA Chapter: 64.85 Members
*43 FFA Chapters have at least one 7th grade member, 94 FFA Chapter have at least one 8th grade member*
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District Sub-Dist # Memb.

Members/

Chapter District

Sub-

Dist Chapter Name Members

NC NE 9 594 66.0 SE NE Muscatine* 325

NC NW 8 467 58.4 NW NW Sibley-Ocheyedan* 257

NC SE 12 886 73.8 SE NE Maquoketa* 204

NC SW 9 800 88.9 SC N Southeast Polk* 202

NC TOTAL 38 2747 72.3 SC N Woodward-Granger 189

NE NE 11 623 56.6 NC SE West Marshall* 175

NE NW 8 621 77.6 SW NW Harlan 171

NE SE 10 572 57.2 NC SE Nevada 167

NE SW 10 742 74.2 NE SW Vinton-Shellsburg* 164

NE TOTAL 39 2558 65.6 NC SW Gilbert 159

NW NE 9 372 41.3 NC SW Humboldt* 153

NW NW 12 951 79.3 SC W Indianola 149

NW SE 7 508 72.6 SE NE Wilton* 146

NW SW 12 599 49.9 SE NW Agri-Power 144

NW TOTAL 40 2430 60.8 NC NE Charles City 143

SC E 15 878 58.5 NE NW North Fayette Valley 140

SC N 16 1100 68.8 SW NW Denison* 130

SC W 16 988 61.8 SC N Newton 126

SC TOTAL 47 2966 63.1 NC SW Webster City* 126

SE NE 13 1273 97.9 SC E Southeast Warren* 120

SE NW 15 919 61.3 TOTAL 3390

SE S 16 937 58.6 *

SE TOTAL 44 3129 71.1 **

SW NE 10 628 62.8

SW NW 12 751 62.6

SW S 11 419 38.1

SW TOTAL 33 1798 54.5

Iowa FFA Members By District Largest Chapters in Iowa

Affiliation Dues Chapters

The membership of the top twenty chapters 

is about the same size as the smallest 101 

chapters (3376).


